
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
June 2020  
 
Dear Parents/Guardians, 
 
Following is a list of NFA Staff who are available for summer tutorials. If you are 
interested, please contact the teacher using the information provided. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Mrs. Nancy Peluso 
 

 
 

S. Pat Hagan, SSJ 
267-456-2483 
phagan@norfon.org  
 
Grade Levels/Subjects:  
Grades 4 to 8 Math 
Availability: Monday to Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 
p.m. 

Joe Rosowski 
jrosowski@norfon.org 
 
Grade Levels/Subjects:  
Grades 4 to 8 Math 
Availability: All summer 

Carole Tippett 
ctippett@norfon.org 
 
Grade Levels/Subjects:  
Up to Grade 3, All subjects 
Availability: All summer 

Mary Furey 
610-547-0581 
mfurey@norfon.org 
 
Grade Levels/Subjects:  
Montessori 3 to 6  (AMS​-certified Montessori 
teacher) 
Reading Age 3 through 8th Grade (Reading 
Specialist) 
Availability: Through the Summer 
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Meghan Drain 
484-213-4755 
mdrain@norfon.org 
 
Grade Levels/Subjects:  
Pre-K to Grade 4 Reading and Math 
Availability: ​M-F, mornings and afternoons 

Lindsey Sachs 
484-994-2242 
lsachs@norfon.org  
 
Grade Levels/Subjects: 
Grades 1 to 8 - Reading, Writing, Spelling, 
Social Studies, Science 
Grades 1 to 6 - Math 
Study/Organizational Skills (All grade levels) 
Availability: Mutually agreed upon times, 
virtual only this summer. 

 
Abigail Montler 
amontler@norfon.org 
 
Grade Levels/Subjects:  
Pre-K to Grade 4     Reading, Writing, and 
Math (Reading  Specialist) 
Availability: M-F, most weeks of June, July, 
and August 

Ally Monteiro 
amonteiro@norfon.org 
 
Grade Levels/Subjects: 
PreK3 to Grade 8 - STEM Enrichment;  
PreK3 to Grade 1 - Beginning Reading Skills 
PreK3 to Grade 6 - Math  
Availability: June 15 to Aug 14 
Tu-Th, 9 a.m. to 4 p.m. 

Kathleen Eiser 
keiser@norfon.org 
 
Grade Levels/Subjects:  
K to Grade 5 - Decoding words, Spelling, 
Reading Comprehension, Writing Fluency 
Availability: Tu-Th 

Maria Cilio 
mcilio@norfon.org 
 
Grade Levels/Subjects:  
All Grades - Spanish 
Availability: M-W through August 5 

Holley Nisley 
941-915-0141 
holleyjonisley@gmail.com​ or 
hnisley@norfon.org 
  
Grade Levels/Subjects:  
Pre-K to Grade 4 - Reading and Math 
Availability: June 15-24; July 6-24; August 
various dates; Tu-Th 
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